• Internally pre-configured and pre-wired, ready for installation
• Four, eight or twelve output models
• Up to three inputs, or daisy-chain a single source
• Removable terminal strip connectors
• No fuses—data links self-reset after overcurrent removed
• Wide range power supply
• Power, processor and DMX/RDM activity LEDs
• Per-port ISO 5V and RDM activity LED indicator

Performance Summary
Product Description
Ordering Information: Part Number:
    *Adder Applies Ordering Example: VVD4813-UNV-BK-SM
Family Voltage Finish Mounting
VVD4813
VVD4814
VVD4815
UNV - 90-205 VAC BK - Black SM - Surface
• VVD4813 - eDIN DMX/RDM Installation Repeater, 4-way
• VVD4814 - eDIN DMX/RDM Installation Repeater, 8-way
• VVD4815 - eDIN DMX/RDM Installation Repeater, 12-way
Models: